Catalog

AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

2017-02-10 Test Auction

Online Auction

12:00am CST on Saturday 11th February 2017

Aucto Inc.
250 martindale road, st catharines, Ontario, Canada, 12s0b2
Asset Locations:
307 - 6021 Yonge Street, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M2M3W2

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25

Page 1 of 7

Page 1 of 7


https://www.aucto.com
https://www.aucto.com

Catalog

Lot #

100.00
101.00
102.00
103.00
104.00
105.00
106.00
107.00

108.00

109.00

Https://www.aucto.com

Description

MCCARTER JACKETED HOLDING TANK 49 WITH AGITATOR

MCCARTER JACKETED HOLDING TANK 54 WITH AGITATOR

VIKING KK125 GEAR PUMP

WAUKESHA 064 POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT GEAR PUMP

VIKING LL125 GEAR PUMP WITH MOTOR

LOT OF 21 SQUARE D 30A AMP 600V-AC DISCONNECT SWITCH

BINGHAM 14X14X18 CFO CENTRIFUGAL PUMP STAINLESS 3744GPM 71FT HEAD
TOSHIBA F3006DLF3GOP AC MOTOR 300HP 2300V 1180RPM 315M FRAME

1987 FORD L8000 VIN 1FDYW82A0HVA67326 7.8L 68256KM 2500 HOURS DIESEL VAC
TRUCK

2004 FORD F350 SUPER DUTY VIN 1FDSF34L64EC49498 5.4L AUTOMATIC PICKUP FLAT
DECK TRUCK

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-25

Current
Bid

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

Notes

Page 2 of 7

Page 2 of 7



Catalog Page 3 of 7
Inspection Information:

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 3 of 7



Catalog Page 4 of 7
Sales Terms:

Sales Terms

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 4 of 7



Catalog Page 5 of 7
Payment Terms:

Payment Terms

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 5 of 7



Catalog Page 6 of 7
Removal Terms:

Removal Terms

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 6 of 7



Catalog Page 7 of 7
Payment Instructions:

Payment Instructions

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 7 of 7



	2017-02-10 Test Auction
	Online Auction
	12:00am CST on Saturday 11th February 2017
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


