

2017-02-10 Test Auction

Online Auction

12:00am CST on Saturday 11th February 2017

Aucto Inc.

250 martindale road, st catharines, Ontario, Canada, l2s0b2
Asset Locations:

307 - 6021 Yonge Street, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M2M3W2

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
100.00	MCCARTER JACKETED HOLDING TANK 49 WITH AGITATOR	\$100.00	
101.00	MCCARTER JACKETED HOLDING TANK 54 WITH AGITATOR	\$100.00	
102.00	VIKING KK125 GEAR PUMP	\$50.00	
103.00	WAUKESHA 064 POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT GEAR PUMP	\$50.00	
104.00	VIKING LL125 GEAR PUMP WITH MOTOR	\$50.00	
105.00	LOT OF 21 SQUARE D 30A AMP 600V-AC DISCONNECT SWITCH	\$100.00	
106.00	BINGHAM 14X14X18 CFO CENTRIFUGAL PUMP STAINLESS 3744GPM 71FT HEAD	\$100.00	
107.00	TOSHIBA F3006DLF3G0P AC MOTOR 300HP 2300V 1180RPM 315M FRAME	\$100.00	
108.00	1987 FORD L8000 VIN 1FDYW82A0HVA67326 7.8L 68256KM 2500 HOURS DIESEL VAC TRUCK	\$500.00	
109.00	2004 FORD F350 SUPER DUTY VIN 1FDSF34L64EC49498 5.4L AUTOMATIC PICKUP FLAT DECK TRUCK	\$250.00	

Sales Terms

Page 5 of 7

Payment Terms

Catalog	
Removal	Terms:

Page 6 of 7

Removal Terms

Page 7 of 7

Payment Instructions